
YES Prep Public Schools 
YES Prep Southeast
Effective: January 23, 2023

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 10810 Telephone Rd (Kings Row) 77075 7:58 4:51 1:51
1 Fuqua St & Wingtip Dr 77075 7:55 4:44 1:44
1 Blackhawk Ridge Ln & Wimberly Canyon Ct 77075 7:52 4:41 1:41 AM RUNS
1 Clearwood Crossing Blvd & Wolcott Park Ln 77075 7:46 4:36 1:36 BOTTOM 
1 Sutter Glen Lave & Wolcott Park Lane 77075 7:46 4:35 1:35 TO
1 Blackhawk Blvd & Gulf Bridge St 77075 7:41 4:32 1:32 TOP
1 Atkinson Elementary (Buena Park Dr & Kingspoint Rd) 77075 7:39 4:30 1:30
1 Windmill Lakes Blvd & Easthaven Blvd 77075 7:34 4:25 1:25
1 Easthaven Blvd & Lambright 77075 7:33 4:24 1:24
1 Rowlett Rd & Victoria Ridge Ln 77075 7:28 4:19 1:19
1 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 Pecan St & Nevada Ave 77587 8:04 4:55 1:55
2 118 Outlook Dr* 77034 8:08 5:02 2:02 AM RUNS
2 Rodney St & Tolman St 77034 7:49 4:48 1:48 BOTTOM
2 10601 Sabo Rd- MV 77089 7:37 4:41 1:41 TO
2 Beamer Rd & Fuqua St 77089 7:32 4:38 1:38 TOP
2 Kirkglen Dr & Kirkholm Dr 77089 7:30 4:35 1:35
2 Hughes Rd & Sageglen Dr 77089 7:25 4:32 1:32
2 Fairbury Dr & Flushing Meadows Dr 77089 7:20 4:23 1:23
2 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 Freehill St & Almeda Genoa Rd 77034 8:08 5:18 2:18
3 Almeda-Genoa Rd & S Green Dr 77034 8:05 4:18 1:18
3 Arrow & Elton St 77034 8:00 4:26 1:26 AM RUNS
3 Hinman St & Rockhill St 77061 7:50 4:39 1:39 BOTTOM
3 Lewis Elementary (Rockhill St & Tipperary Ln ) 77061 7:44 4:46 1:46 TO
3 Dillon St. & Villa Dr 77061 7:34 4:52 1:52 TOP 
3 Whispering Creek Way & Forest Oaks Blvd 77017 7:21 5:08 2:08
3 Fern Creek Lane & Laurel Creek Way 77017 7:15 5:31 2:31
3 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 Merle St & Valerie Ave 77502 7:29 4:21 1:21
4 Garner Rd & Leroy Dr 77502 7:32 4:23 1:23 AM RUNS
4 Austin Ave & Wichita St 77502 7:38 4:29 1:29 TOP 
4 Southmore Park Apt  (2403 Southmore Ave) 77502 7:41 4:32 1:32 TO 
4 Edgefield Dr & Glenmore Dr 77503 7:46 4:37 1:37 BOTTOM 
4 Alastair St & Raymond St 77506 7:53 4:44 1:44
4 E Harris Ave & Stratford Ave 77506 7:57 4:48 1:48
4 South Shaver Elementary (2020 S Shaver St) 77502 8:05 4:56 1:56
4 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 7th St & Spencer Hwy 77587 7:30 4:19 1:19 AM RUNS
5 Oriole St & Woodbine St 77017 7:44 4:30 1:30 TOP
5 Rucker Elementary (Christine St & Vinett Ave) 77017 7:50 4:33 1:33 TO 
5 Galveston Rd & Park Place Blvd 77017 7:58 4:43 1:43 BOTTOM
5 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 Sagegate & Sageyork Dr 77089 7:35 4:35 1:35 TOP 
6 Blackhawk Blvd & Hughes Rd 77089 7:39 4:40 1:40 TO
6 Riverstone Fall Dr & Riverstone Ranch Dr 77089 7:49 4:50 1:50 BOTTOM 
6 Kirkview Dr. & Sagemeadow Ln 77089 7:59 5:00 2:00
6 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

7 Glen Valley Dr & Pecan Villas Dr 77061 7:07 5:13 2:13
7 Bonner Elementary (Bliss St & Elrod St) 77017 7:11 5:08 2:08 AM RUNS
7 Burke Rd & Cherry Brook Ln 77504 7:28 4:51 1:51 TOP 
7 Jackson Ave & Wafer St 77506 7:44 4:35 1:35 TO
7 Allendale Rd & Oaks Dr 77502 7:52 4:28 1:28 BOTTOM 
7 Oaks Dr & Queens Rd 77502 7:59 4:21 1:21



7 Kolb Rd & Halkies Rd 77502 8:06 4:14 1:14
7 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

8 17402 Beaumont Hwy (Valero Gas Station)  - AM ONLY 77044 6:30 AM RUNS
8 Sheldon Ridge Way & E Fall Fern Circle - PM ONLY 77044 6:30 5:19 2:19 TOP 
8 Broadway St & Detroit St 77017 7:23 4:48 1:48 TO
8 Falvey Ave & Ogilvie Ave 77017 7:35 4:40 1:40 BOTTOM 
8 Berry Creek Dr & Straight Creek Dr 77017 7:48 4:27 1:27
8 Patterson Elementary (Berry Creek Dr & Sieber Dr) 77017 7:53 4:23 1:23

8 2508 San Jacinto Dr * 77502 7:59 4:16 1:16
8 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

9 14324 Eagle Pass St * 77015 6:12 6:01 3:01
9 Brookdale Ridge Trace & Highland Meadows Dr 77089 6:55 5:16 1:16
9 2606 Summer Indigo Trail * 77581 6:56 5:10 1:10 AM RUNS
9 Brisbane Rd & Tewantin Dr 77061 7:15 4:44 1:44 TOP 
9 9522 Telephone Rd 77075 7:20 4:38 1:38 TO
9 Hickok Ln & Randolph St 77075 7:25 4:32 1:32 BOTTOM 
9 8438 Constellation Ln 77075 7:30 4:30 1:30
9 Easthaven Blvd & Edgebrook St (at the church) 77075 7:40 4:23 1:23
9 Clearwood Dr & Tavenor Ln 77075 7:45 4:20 1:20
9 Lambright Rd & Radio Rd 77075 7:50 4:15 1:15
9 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00
10 Matthys Elementary (1500 Main St) 77587 7:18 4:56 1:56 AM RUNS
10 W Jackson Ave & Mobile Dr 77506 7:31 4:43 1:43 TOP 
10 W Ellaine Ave & Finfrock St 77506 7:35 4:40 1:40 TO
10 Queens Intermediate (Allen Genoa Rd & Queens Rd) 77502 7:41 4:33 1:33 BOTTOM 
10 Cristy Park (10th St & Ave I) 77587 7:47 4:26 1:26
10 Bailey Elementary (Lafferty Rd & Parkside) 77502 7:56 4:22 1:22
10 S Shaver St & Spencer Hwy 77504 7:59 4:19 1:19
10 Globe & Theta St 77034 8:07 4:13 1:13
10 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00
11 Pansy St & Pine Ave 77503 7:42 4:38 1:38
11 Vista Rd. & Space Center Blvd 77505 7:35 4:30 1:30 AM RUNS
11 Crenshaw Rd & Space Center Blvd 77505 7:30 4:26 1:26 BOTTOM 
11 Seminole St & Yellowstone Dr 77504 7:23 4:18 1:18 TO
11 Crenshaw Rd & Parkland 77504 7:20 4:15 1:15 TOP
11 Fairmont Pkwy & Burke Rd 77504 7:17 4:13 1:13
11 YES SOUTHEAST (353 Crenshaw Rd) 77034 8:15 3:50 1:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1zW6yaRWTtf8pOSGiq0e_cD1WDk_KoTu8&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. 
Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. 
Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with this 
policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1zW6yaRWTtf8pOSGiq0e_cD1WDk_KoTu8&usp=sharing

	Campus Copy 

